GOLD

POCKIT AIR ALL-TERRAIN

FUTURE PERFECT




PREPARING THE POCKIT AIR ALL-TERRAIN

COMPACT FOLD

ULTRA COMPACT FOLD

USING THE HARNESS SYSTEM

USING THE BRAKE

USING THE SWIVEL LOCKS

REMOVING THE FABRIC

10

12

15

16

17



AV,

Y &.

VORBEREITEN DES POCKIT AIR ALL-TERRAIN

KOMPAKTE POSITION

ULTRA KOMPAKTE POSITION

VERWENDEN DES GURTSYSTEMS

BENUTZUNG DER BREMSE

FESTSTELLEN DER VORDERRADER

ABNEHMEN DER BEZUGE

10

12

15

16

17



PREPARATION DU POCKIT AIR ALL-TERRAIN

PLIAGE COMPACT

PLIAGE ULTRA COMPACT

UTILISATION DU HARNAIS

UTILISATION DU FREIN

UTILISATION DU VERROU DE ROTATION

RETIRER LA HOUSSE

10

12

15

16

17



AV,

Y &.

PREPARAR EL POCKIT AIR ALL-TERRAIN

PLIEGUE COMBACTO

PLIEGUE ULTRA COMPACTO

USO DEL SISTEMA ARNESSES

USO DEL FRENO

USO DEL BLOQUEO DE DIRECCION
DE LAS RUEDAS DELANTERAS

RETIRAR LA VESTIDURA

10

12

15

16

17
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GOLD

CONTACT
EUROPE AND ASIA AMERICAS
gb GmbH Columbus Trading-Partners USA Inc.
Riedingerstr. 18 560 Harrison Avenue
95448 Bayreuth Suite 500
Germany Boston, MA 02118
+49 (0) 921-78 511 - O USA
info@gb-online.com Customer Service 1-844-543-2020

orders.us@columbustp.com

AUSTRALIA NEW ZEALAND
CNP Brands Wainhouse Distribution,
20 Calarco Drive, VIC, 3030 2-6 Argyle St, Morningside,
Australia PO Box 41-014, St Lukes, Auckland
Customer Service 1300 667 137 New Zealand
info@cnpbrands.com.au Customer Service: 0800 567 5000

helpline@wainhousedist.co.nz

CY_171_4875_B0818



